
LXXIV Olimpíada Acadêmica - Percurso Longo
Barra Mansa - RJ 27.2.2025

AMAN

Hipólito
BAS Fem
Percurso : M Q
Distancia : 4600m (Desnivel 200m)
Tempo : 2:04:13 (27'00"/km)

5/12 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Matos 1:17:01
2. Martini 1:36:40
3. Rafaela Petterssen 1:53:31

1. 50 00:03:23 113m 29'56"/km
2. 48 00:04:40 00:08:03 234m 19'57"/km
3. 65 00:05:24 00:13:27 301m 17'56"/km
4. 58 00:14:45 00:28:12 434m 33'59"/km
5. 45 00:12:09 00:40:21 371m 32'45"/km
6. 38 00:04:44 00:45:05 301m 15'44"/km
7. 35 00:11:46 00:56:51 240m 49'02"/km
8. 32 00:06:58 01:03:49 228m 30'33"/km
9. 36 00:11:11 01:15:00 121m 92'25"/km

10. 55 00:10:46 01:25:46 187m 57'35"/km
11. 46 00:26:10 01:51:56
12. 47 00:03:25 01:55:21 208m 16'26"/km
13. 60 00:05:36 02:00:57 291m 19'15"/km
14. 49 00:02:30 02:03:27 204m 12'15"/km
15. 999 00:00:46 02:04:13 88m 8'43"/km
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